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Logan Skelly

Vice President of Sales - EMS
Iskelly@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(315) 260.0025

Nathan Roth

Region 1 Sales Director
nroth@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(608) 719.8200

Brandon Hall

Region 1 Territory 1

New York, Maine, Vermont, Connecticut, Rhode Island,
Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Michigan, Ohio
bhall@intersurgicalinc.com

M: +1(317) 437.0454

Brian Collins

Region 1 Territory 2

Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Delaware, Maryland, Virginia,
West Virginia, North Carolina

bcollins@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(315) 612.8938

Mike Quinn

Region 1 Territory 3

Indiana, Kentucky, Missouri, Kansas, lllinois, Wisconsin,
Minnesota

mquinn@intersurgicalinc.com

M: +1(317) 4375249

Bowen Magill
Region 1 Territory 4

Tennessee, Alabama, Florida, South Carolina, Georgia
bmagill@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(463) 206.3153

Brad Nash

Sales Director, FedGov & Clinical Support
bnash@intersurgicalinc.com

M: +1(215) 783.4407

Katie Sievers

Region 2 Sales Director
ksievers@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(317) 361.2209

Payton Veach

Region 2 Territory 1

Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas, Louisiana, Mississippi
pveach@intersurgicalinc.com

M: +1(463) 207.8131

Mallory Slicker

Region 2 Territory 2

New Mexico, Colorado, Utah, Nevada, Wyoming, Idaho,
Montana, Oregon, Washington, Alaska, Hawaii, Nebraska,
South Dakota, North Dakota, lowa
mslicker@intersurgicalinc.com

M: +1(463) 206.3757

Joe Boardman

Region 2 Territory 3
California and Arizona

jboardman@intersurgicalinc.com
M: +1(315) 612.8949




